
2017 Approved Inspectors
APBA Vintage and Historic Division

Date Issued: 12 August 2017

Name APBA

First Last Number E-Mail Cell Address

P.O. Box 9

Melvin Village, NH 03850

445 North Main Street

Wolfesboro, NH 03894

820 de Cournoyer

Mt. St. Hilaire, Quebec, Canada J3H 5M51

57 Sauble Falls Road

Sauble Beach, ON Canada N0H 2G0

46150 Stump Road

Wellesly Island, NY 13640

20414 Spangler Drive

Lincoln,DE19960

P. O. Box 227

Port Tobacco, MD 20677

23430 South Patuxent Beach Rd.

California, MD 20619

2524 West Landing Rd.

Virginia Beach, VA 23456

2906 Delmont Station Rd.

Severn, MD 21144

905 Eastwood Drive

Brandon, FL 33511

4992,County Highway 96

Carey, OH 4316-9567

713 N 600 West

Medora, IN 47240

3148 Harrells Lane Dr.

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

21717 SE 259th St

Maple Valley, WA 98038

1 Bill Marcussen 14372 billmarcussen@sprintmail.com 603-455-6610 20170811

11349 dave@syoverstreet.com 315-222-5434 8/14/2016Dave Richardson

15490 JADEEINC2@gmail.com 301-934-2999 4/5/2017

3011 instpov@yahoo.com 973-714-9785 8/16/2016

Region
Date 

Passed

Contact Info

20170801603-998-6427donniemclean@myfairport.com19741

2 Harry Ho;st

20160814

74594 hholst@golden.net

2 1095 sylvaindemers@sympatico.ca 514-248-0945

519-716-4464 20160814

Donnie McLean

Sylvain Demers

2

10

9

6

7

4

5

4

4

4

3

8/14/2016

4/5/2017

3/5/2016

8/14/2016

Chief - East

3/30/2016

20170801

20170801

813-684-3517

518-469-3700

206-713-2031

225-953-0089

419-310-4473

Jay

Nick

David

Jim

William W.

John

Berry

Shaw

Rebecca Cravens Brewer

Evans

Batronie

Bob Wilson

Tiger, Jr.

Edwards

Jean

Rich

Marshall

Badolato

812-525-6789

443-871-6481800

15342

nbadolato@comcast.net

jablonsky70@live.com

dodgeman1937@gmail.com

jtigerjr@hotmail.com

leosrv@erols.com

Jean4946@hotmail.com

rich@pelican-point.com

bluemermaid1974@gmail.com

8852

76045

12394

50115

73815

12740

240-434-6220
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Region
Date 

Passed

Contact Info 6927 74th Dr NE

Marysville, WA 98270

17016 32nd Ave. E

Tacoma, WA 98446

398 21st Avenue Court

Milton, WA 98354-9448

16114 SE 132nd St

Renton, WA 98059

23456 28th Ave S

Des Moines, WA 98198

15042 SE 256th St

Covington, WA 98042

19612 26th Dr SE

Bothell, WA 98012

9315 222nd St NE

Woodinville, WA 98077

P.O. Box 3313

Renton, WA 98056

6550 Littlerock Rd SW #1

Tumwater, WA 98512

2072 Hoquim Ct. NE

Renton, WA 98059

4918 184th Pl SW

Lynnwood, WA 98037

2314 Rivera Drive

Modesto, CA 95350-2838

125 Garnet Ave

San Carlos, CA 94070

725 Villa Plaza

Papillion,NE68046

10

10

10

10

10

10

16

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

3/5/2016

3/5/2016

8/16/2016

3/5/2016

7/26/2016

Chief - West

3/5/2016

4/4/2017

3/5/2016

3/5/2016

3/5/2016

206-406-8630

360-948-3407

425-487-0284

402-451-6468

650-591 - 125 arntr

209-996-9261

8/16/2016

253-363-5705

425-210-1458

425-487-0284

206-883-5037

206-992-7148

253-241-5455

503-828-5919

425-226-5977

360-455-0107

6/4/2017

3/5/2016

5/15/2017

Steve

Bob

Gordy

Jill

William

Kelly

75950

818

12621

Bill

David

Matt

Gerald

Bill

George Czarnecki

Walti

Croft

Yarno

Williams

75163

75174

75062

75028

Ed

Jerry

Jim

ddw@aol.com

myarno1041@yahoo.com

jerry102p@yahoo.com

billwalti@sbcglobal.net

george@centralcylinder.com

Thompson

Parker

Olson

Kelson

Kelson

Hodgkin

Haugh

Glass

Gillmer

Bollinger

9942

2858

70216

75326

4067

76090

3808

modernpattern@hotmail.com

jolson5859@frontier.com

steve@calypsoracing.com

boatinspector@comcast.net

UL60@msn.com

jillmglass@gmail.com

dilber828@gmail.com

Woodinville, WA 98077

vintageracer@q.com

bobbollinger@gmail.com15323
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